doysorly

PECAN TART

poached dried figs / maple anglaise
candied bacon

PEANUT BUTTER BLONDIE SUNDAE

peanut butter oat blondie / peach ice cream
peach compote / whisky caramel sauce

PUMPKIN PIE PANNA COTTA

pepita and quinoa crunch

FLOURLESS CHOCOLATE CAKE

chocolate ice cream / cranberry orange coulis
marble chocolate bark

ROTATING CHEESECAKE

ask your server about our rotating flavors

VANILLA ICE CREAM

two scoops

ROTATING SORBET

two scoops

THE CLASS ACT RESTAURANT

Boyyorr Woww

$9

$9

$7

$8

$9

$5

$6
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